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SCALE:

OWNER /APPLICANT

GREEK ORTHODOX COMMUNITY OF THE HOLY TRINITY OF WESTFIELD
250 GALLOWS HILL ROAD
WESTFIELD, NJ 07090

| HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | AM THE OWNER/APPLICANT FOR TAX LOT 4
BLOCK 3601 AND | APPROVE THE FILING OF THIS PLAN WITH THE
PLANNING BOARD OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD.

Block Lot Owner Owner's Address
3601 1.01 DEPALMA, NICHOLAS & LARISA 962 ST MARKS AVE Westfield NJ 07090
3601 2.01 GRAUCH, JASON S & SARAJ 966 ST MARKS AVE Westfield NJ 07090
3601 3.01 ASHKENAZI, ALBERT & SAGE 204 GALLOWS HILLRD Waestfield NJ 07090
3601 4 GREEK ORTHODOX COMMUNITY ETC 250 GALLOWS HILLRD Westfield NJ 07090 D
3601 5 WILLEMSEN, BRENT & MARIE JOSE 1017 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090 U
3601 6 PARTELOW,C & DEVLIN, E 1021 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 7 IVES, DANIELH & ROBYN 1025 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 8 MULHOLLAND, JOHN D & ELIZABETH C 1029 HARDING STREET Westfield NJ 07090
3601 9 GAHM, ANNA 18 HUSSA PLACE Denville NJ 07834
3601 10 KEOGH, MARK T & REBECCA M 1037 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 11 KASPRZAK, LORAINE M- YOST, PETER T 1041 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 12 GILLHAUS, PATRICIA B 1045 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 13.01 NAMM, ADAM MICHAEL & ALISSA LYNN 1044 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 29 LEARY,PHILIP & MEGAN 1004 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 30 HARRINGTON, CHARLES, Il & GENEVIEVE 1008 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090 m w
3601 31 GARBOWSKY, CHARLES M & MARYANNE 1012 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 32 VENEZIA, MICHAELJR & ANN M 1016 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 33 LUDWIG, MICHAEL W & CHRISTINE 1020 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 34 GOLDMAN, JUSTIN & KARA J 1024 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 35 BREWSTER, BRAD & BREWSTER, DARYL 588 MOUNT PELIARD  Bluffton SC 29910
3601 36 COLICCHIO HOMES LLC 817 JERSUSALEM RD Scotch Plains NJ 07076 \
3601 37 CRANE, STEWART T & MERRILYN J 1036 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090 \_.W/
3601 38 DOBOSIEWICZ, JOHN F & DIANA P 1040 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 39 GORDON, ALEX B & MISTRETTA, ALYSSA 1013 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 40 SEIDEL, KIMBERLY A & MICHAEL A 1009 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 41 ELIABES, MARY BETH 1005 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 42.01 VALENTIN, RAUL & BRATERMAN,JENNIFER 1001 HARDING ST Westfield NJ 07090
3601 54 BOARD OF EDUCATION 302 ELM ST Westfield NJ 07090
\ 1
3701 1 FAIRVIEW CEMETERY P.0. BOX 850 Westfield NJ 07091 —
3701 2 FAIRVIEW CEMETERY 125 ELM ST Westfield NJ 07090
Lot 14 Assessed
in Cranford
GENERAL NOTES:
1. THIS DRAWING REFERENCES A PLAN OF SURVEY PREPARED BY:
EKA ASSOCIATES, P.A. 2
328 PARK AVENUE 11
SCOTCH PLAINS, NJ 07076 .
DATED: 7—-16—2019 [}
REVISED: 11-6—2019 hid
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2. THIS PARCEL IS KNOWN AS LOT 4 IN BLOCK 3601 AS SHOWN ON SHEET 36 ot |
OF THE TAX MAPS OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD. T i
3. AREA OF PARCEL = 166,674 S.F. OR 3.83 ACRES “ W
]
4. THIS PARCEL IS LOCATED ENTIRELY IN THE RS—16 ZONE AS SHOWN ON THE _ _
ZONING MAP OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD. _ 37 L
- = - ol .
5. THIS PARCEL MAY BE SUBJECT TO UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND/OR 120.ka: e I 140° g 18 218 .,*
EASEMENTS WHICH ARE NOT SHOWN. : ew H | 140 %
| ..n
6. IF THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN A RAISED IMPRESSION SEAL OF THE 2 g 1= I 8 36 4 M ]
PROFESSIONAL, IT IS NOT AN AUTHORIZED ORIGINAL AND MAY HAVE BEEN . ) s 19 .
ALTERED. 128.47 | m 140° S g
. * 140’
7. NO DETERMINATION WAS MADE AS TO THE PRESENCE AND/OR NONEXISTENCE 5 8 4 _ m
OF TOXIC WASTES. ALSO NO DETERMINATION OF DEPTH TO GROUND WATER . = m 8 35 @] RE
WAS MADE. THE CLIENT SHOULD PURSUE THESE MATTERS AS ITEMS SEPARATE n-° 40" Hg 20 o} m
AND APART FROM THIS PLAN. = _ ] | 140’ I 0
o E [ )
51 % g
8. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS OF ADJACENT STRUCTURES AND - 7 ol € m . 34 Jle
SURROUNDING PHYSICAL CONDITIONS. THESE ITEMS MAY BE SCHEMATIC ONLY . 3 £ 3 YK o F @
EXCEPT WHERE DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN THERETO. 125.8) g4 0O 137.14° gi- 21 2is a
- 1 14413
9. THIS IS A VARIANCE PLAN AND UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED ELSEWHERE S m MH
HEREON IS NOT A SURVEY. 2 sl§ T 33 s B8
] oy~ & , o0 m‘. MM ..ﬂU 1-%
10. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR PURPOSES OF MUNICIPAL AND AGENCY : 139.1 “ @ , “1" O
REVIEW AND APPROVAL. THIS PLAN SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED AS CONSTRUCTION Nk 148,63
DOCUMENTS OR DIGITAL STAKEOUT UNTIL ALL CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL HAVE 39 =7
BEEN SATISFIED AND THE DRAWINGS MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION 82 s
AND DIGITAL STAKEOUT”. - 1453 ] h% 235 3"
. L 153.13
11. EXISTING UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN COLLECTED FROM : C— —_— © w_u_ 53.13
VARIOUS SOURCES AND IS NOT GUARANTEED AS TO ACCURACY AND LTS OF S BI85 o gy o o[~ N
COMPLETENESS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY INFORMATION TO PR e b T SToRY po @z 24 ofs
HIS SATISFACTION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. THE CONTRACTOR _—— — —301.36 418 ) ©
SHALL PERFORM TEST PITS WHERE EXISTING UTILITES ARE TO BE CROSSED. : — I 18753 — — —|
TEST PIT INFORMATION SHALL BE GIVEN TO THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO — R ——:
CONSTRUCTION TO PERMIT ADJUSTMENTS AS MAY BE REQUIRED TO AVOID 2l _ I
CONFLICTS. 5 fd 25 2
12. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE UNDERSIGNED PROFESSIONAL IMMEDIATELY IF W — 162.5’
ANY FIELD CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED DIFFER FROM THOSE SHOWN HEREON. S N o
o= . =l
13. ALL MATERIAL, WORKMANSHIP AND CONSTRUCTION FOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS & el 26 . al€
SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH: 166.25
—  NJDOT ”"STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE < . ¥
CONSTRUCTION”, AS CURRENTLY AMENDED. S hio
—  CURRENT PREVAILING MUNICIPAL AND/OR COUNTY SPECIFICATIONS, (2] 3. 28.01 0] 27.01 i3
STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS. i 42.01 18 g} ) 10 woE sToRM. )
—  CURRENT PREVAILING UTILITY COMPANY/AUTHORITY SPECIFICATIONS, rrlvu_. . FARVIEW AVENUE = © g EASEMENT —,
STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS. o \. TR * LT
7o) = ke LE(
14. ANY MATERIALS AND DEBRIS REMOVED FROM THE SITE SHALL BE DONE SO IN M - oo e e R
ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS. ALL UTILITY =z 5w o meeewr b — — - T SRR — —
DISCONNECTS TO BE COORDINATED BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO DEMOLITION. w — )
Te3
15. ALL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACES NOT TO REMAIN SHALL BE RESTORED > N
WITH A MINIMUM OF 5” TOPSOIL SEED AND MULCH -
16. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN ZONE X (AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE _mo>rm. " = 100
0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN) AS PER THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE :
MAP No. 34039C0020F DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 2006). mo_l_m_uc_lm O_-l Omzm_ﬂb,_l _NWOC__NWZ_WZ._.M
17. NO WETLANDS EXIST ON SITE PER THE ONLINE NJ—GEOWEB SERVICE. 7ZONE RS—16 Am_ZOhm|TI>7\__r/\v
EXISTING USE: HOUSE OF WORSHIP Awmmz_ﬁamo CONDITIONAL cmmv
PROPOSED USE: NO CHANGE
SECTION CONDITIONAL USE REGULATIONS UNITS | REQUIREMENT EXISTING VIOLATION PROPOSED VARIANCE
18.08.B MIN. LOT AREA SQ. FT. 16,000 S.F. 166,674 S.F. NO 166,674 S.F. NO
11.05.E.2 | MIN. LOT AREA WITHIN 169’ OF LOT DEPTH SQ. FT.| 16,000 S.F. 67,628 S.F. NO 67,628 S.F. NO
11.05.E.2 | MIN. LOT WIDTH FT. 95’ 435.49' NO 435.49' NO
11.05.E.3 MIN. LOT FRONTAGE FT. 95’ 418.47’ NO 418.47’ NO
11.05.E.4 | MIN. LOT DEPTH FT. 140° 363.19" NO 363.19° NO
11.05.E.5 MIN. FRONT YARD A><mm>omv FT. 32.08’ 51.36’ NO 51.36’ NO
11.05.E.5 | MIN. STREET SIDE_YARD FT. 20° 143.19° NO 143.19" NO
11.05.E.6 | MIN. SIDE_YARD FT. 15’ 49.96’ NO 49.96 NO
11.05.E.7 MIN. REAR YARD FT. 40’ 171.49’ NO 171.49’ NO
11.05.E.8 | MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (FEET/STORIES) FT./NO.| 45(1)/2.5 | 38.26'/2 STORY NO 38.26'/2 STORY NO
11.05.E.9 | MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO (12.04.E.1) (40,000 S.F. AND GREATER) % 20% - - UNCHANGED -
11.05.E.10 | MAX. COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS AND ABOVE GRADE % 10% 14.0%(23,255 SF.)| ENC 14.1% (23,526 SF.)|  YES
STRUCTURES(12.04.F.1) (40,000 S.F. AND GREATER)
11.05.E.11 | MAX. COVERAGE BY IMPROVEMENTS (12.04.G) (40,000 S.F. AND GREATER) %/S.F. 20% 57.4%(95,648 S.F.)| ENC 57.5% (95,919 SF.)| _ YES
11.05.E.12 | MAX. EAVE HEIGHT FT. 27 N/A - N/A -
mo_l_ m_UC _lm O_-l OOZ_U_._-_OZ >_| Cmm _NWOC__NWK mZ ._-m 13.01 NON—RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY BUILDINGS (UP TO 500 S.F.)
CUULL L L C C 13.01.B MIN. SETBACK FROM PRINCIPLE BUILDING FT. 15’ N/A - 15.81" NO
13.01.D MAX. GROSS FLOOR AREA SF. 35,859 S.F. N/A - 360 S.F. NO
SECTION CONDITIONAL USE REGULATIONS UNITS REQUIREMENT EXISTING VIOLATION PROPOSED VARIANCE 13.01.G.2.A MIN. SIDE YARD SETBACK FT. 5 N/A - 30.97 NO
18.08.8__| MIN. LOT AREA SQ. FT.| 75,000 S.F. 166,674 S.F. NO 166,674 S.F. NO 13.01.6.2.A MIN. REAR YARD SETBACK FT. 5 N/A - 201.06’ NO
18.08.C | MIN. LOT FRONTAGE SQ. FT. 225 SiF. 418.47" NO 418.47’ NO 13.01.H MAX. REAR YARD COVERAGE % 25% N/A - 3.6% NO
18.08.0 | MAX. COVERAGE BY IMPROVEMENTS % 50% 57.4%(95,648 SF.)| ENC 57.5% (95,919 S.F.)| _ YES 13.01.1.2 MAX. HEIGHT FT. 25’ N/A - 15’ NO
18.08.E | MIN. FRONT YARD (AVERAGE) FT. 32.08" 51.36" NO 51.36' NO 13.02.B__ | SHED REQUIREMENTS
18.08.F MIN. SIDE YARD FT. um.mm.n._v 49.96' NO 49.96' NO 13.02.B.1 PERMITTED ONLY IN REAR YARD YES/NO YES YES NO N/A -
18.08.G__ | MIN. REAR YARD FT. 50°(2) 171.49° NO 171.49" NO 13.02.B.2 MAX. SIZE S.F. 150 S.F. 89 S.F. NO N/A =
13.02.B.2 MAX. HEIGHT FT. 10’ <10 NO N/A -
ENC — DENOTES EXISTING NON—CONFORMANCE 13.02.B.2 MAX. NUMBER OF SHEDS UNIT 1 1 NO N/A -

(1) SECTION 18.08.F — THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM

GREATER. HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 38.26" > 25’

(1) SECTION 18.08.G — THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM REAR YARD WHICH IS NOT LESS THAN THE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, OR 50 FEET, WHICHEVER IS

GREATER. HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 38.26’ < 50’

SIDE YARD WHICH IS NOT LESS THAN THE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, OR 25 FEET, WHICHEVER IS

ENC — DENOTES EXISTING NON—CONFORMANCE

(1) SECTION 12.05.B — PERMITTED HOUSE OF WORSHIP BUILDINGS SHALL BE EXEMPT FROM THE HEIGHT LIMITATIONS IN EACH OF THE ZONE DISTRICTS; PROVIDED, HOWEVER,
THAT SUCH STRUCTURES SHALL NOT EXCEED 45 FEET IN HEIGHT.
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GENERAL NOTES:
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OF THE TAX MAPS OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD.
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4. THIS PARCEL IS LOCATED ENTIRELY IN THE RS—16 ZONE AS SHOWN ON THE
ZONING MAP OF THE TOWN OF WESTFIELD.

5. THIS PARCEL MAY BE SUBJECT TO UNDERGROUND UTILITIES AND/OR
EASEMENTS WHICH ARE NOT SHOWN.

GAURD e CURB NET » /z 6. IF THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN A RAISED IMPRESSION SEAL OF THE

T T D , .P@.OO PROFESSIONAL, 1T IS NOT AN AUTHORIZED ORIGINAL AND MAY HAVE BEEN
A R e & S A0 - ALTERED.
GUY
_N>D."N_.mm.OO.J! o O, , )).@P & UTLITY 7. NO DETERMINATION WAS MADE AS TO THE PRESENCE AND/OR NONEXISTENCE
MONUMENT il (TYP) OF TOXIC WASTES. ALSO NO DETERMINATION OF DEPTH TO GROUND WATER
POINT OF FounD & crecke ARC =176.47" .. oo : , s o ST~ WAS MADE. THE CLIENT SHOULD PURSUE THESE MATTERS AS ITEMS SEPARATE
BEGINNING . y: , (WF.) ; AND APART FROM THIS PLAN.
SIGN— GRATE LIGHT R . o h - : NO . ,
G0 o8 (TvP.) e U e T : ~ 8. DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATIONS OF ADJACENT STRUCTURES AND
e ; ; PAVED =S BRIVE S ; ; , ; SURROUNDING PHYSICAL CONDITIONS. THESE ITEMS MAY BE SCHEMATIC ONLY
) ) - ToR AUENT i : CURB EXCEPT WHERE DIMENSIONS ARE SHOWN THERETO.
< 3 T ¢RONT YARD AL
[ o N gy08 AVERAE " pm 9. THIS IS A VARIANCE PLAN AND UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED ELSEWHERE
© o ™ ~_ 4 HEREON IS NOT A SURVEY.
$
. ) ™~ V 10. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED FOR PURPOSES OF MUNICIPAL AND AGENCY
S T T S N REVIEW AND APPROVAL. THIS PLAN SHALL NOT BE UTILIZED AS CONSTRUCTION
Sl s D i e Slsteg e e T e e DOCUMENTS OR DIGITAL STAKEOUT UNTIL ALL CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL HAVE
CONCRETE Rk ks S BEEN SATISFIED AND THE DRAWINGS MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION
R : : «R@t AND DIGITAL STAKEOUT".
e “F_97 OVERHANG
5016’ ST. NO. 250 e 11. EXISTING UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON HAS BEEN COLLECTED FROM
f VARIOUS SOURCES AND IS NOT GUARANTEED AS TO ACCURACY AND
0 | 1 STORY \ COMPLETENESS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY INFORMATION TO
o~ | \ HIS SATISFACTION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK. THE CONTRACTOR
{ BRICK & MASONRY \ ot SHALL PERFORM TEST PITS WHERE EXISTING UTILITIES ARE TO BE CROSSED.
o | BUILDING \ _ TEST PIT INFORMATION SHALL BE GIVEN TO THE ENGINEER PRIOR TO
o f N CONSTRUCTION TO PERMIT ADJUSTMENTS AS MAY BE REQUIRED TO AVOID
M 5> STORY f OVERHANG O “ CONFLICTS.
| \ \C
BRICK & MASONRY | @ﬁ@ﬁo& 2\ 12. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE UNDERSIGNED PROFESSIONAL IMMEDIATELY IF
BUILDING | O e N ANY FIELD CONDITIONS ENCOUNTERED DIFFER FROM THOSE SHOWN HEREON.
RIDGELINE=121.68 i oomczm\ HYORANT VALVE
. R _ 13. ALL MATERIAL, WORKMANSHIP AND CONSTRUCTION FOR SITE IMPROVEMENTS
| / NLET SHOWN HEREON SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH:
f —  NJDOT "STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR ROAD AND BRIDGE
f / i) s CONSTRUCTION”, AS CURRENTLY AMENDED.
f « O\ T vALe —  CURRENT PREVAILING MUNICIPAL AND/OR COUNTY SPECIFICATIONS,
f w\% : STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS.
f : —  CURRENT PREVAILING UTILITY COMPANY/AUTHORITY SPECIFICATIONS,
f 4319’ o A/ STANDARDS, AND REQUIREMENTS.
’ o _
9.96 kS ; : 14. ANY MATERIALS AND DEBRIS REMOVED FROM THE SITE SHALL BE DONE SO IN
o PROP /\ﬁmZDm : ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS. ALL UTILITY
_ N 12' X B3 S 2 , ; : DISCONNECTS TO BE COORDINATED BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO DEMOLITION.
30.97 WE L_SH LI @ CRATE OLUMN / 28 ;
(I 7 SHED ; 5 NG m,ﬁm/ , \ , , 15. ALL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS SURFACES NOT TO REMAIN SHALL BE RESTORED
34 42" iyt £ /\ (TYP.) ; ; WITH A MINIMUM OF 5" TOPSOIL SEED AND MULCH
P N REEY . \S"L
R AR R ARG s no 570 , ;
m _ ~ L (1P PRGN GRS GNRINANNA, +, * RXSIGS AR =\ \ a%%/ / , \ Z 16. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN ZONE X (AREAS DETERMINED TO BE OUTSIDE THE
- 34.32 , , 7 ﬁ@,v FOLE , / 2 0.2% ANNUAL CHANCE FLOODPLAIN) AS PER THE FLOOD INSURANCE RATE
™~ 7 : . RKTE L ; / o | _s\O\: MAP No. 34039C0020F DATED SEPTEMBER 20, 2006).
? UOWQ. 7 PARKING STALLS . : : b 9 PARKING STALLS- L 3 PARKING STALLS / . W\ . . . ﬂ) Z LO‘.
. . » Anj}
i~ s | KRR | & 2 T\ &
M 2 : ; ; ; ; 2\ oL 17. NO WETLANDS EXIST ON SITE PER THE ONLINE NJ—GEOWEB SERVICE.
N L o L \ ) B\
5 , : ‘ , , o : o ‘ : ‘ / / ‘ : 2. ;
5 PAVED PARKING LOT , = ‘ / NS x 5 |
5 , ‘ %, RN : o FENG - . . EX w
,S . . . x - 8 ) ﬂW
© cuYy N . E
N WIRE N . : ) b
© (TYP.) : . o ;
3// 18 PARKING STALLS {lIle o ; - . : \ . .\ = - -
. . : G S ' ; : ' R : i
f : ; , e 1N ﬁﬁﬂ : - 2% ﬂvﬂZzo/ / : - — i1
: . R - - :
(D) ) ) C___ S \ : %) : ‘ / . ST - , : = g
2 | I [ eI ; 5 , N VN2 e | >
ol o | | , £ Sy . i LT B 8 , |
o, ) e . :7].18 PARKING STALLS B BOLLARD P . : . w \: == : ]
. (TYP.) ) . ) LT C D . ; : . 5.8 i
; i g Ay _ | \
: : i ; ) . _— . : : / . % IRON PIPE
g AT o GRATE ; ; S S ; S : e 517 , NCE o \ FOUND & CHECKED
PIN W/CAP , : ‘ , T : 28,77 OR Y = =
. . . L . g POLE.
SET ; e . . ) . s . ) ’ N . \ Q/%.J
%M.Q : | , | m.\ow&m | | AR 2 =
. . , URS T
CONCRETE / : ; . ; o ; . ) 0 \
HEADWALL ) ) ) Mmiw U)EX,AZO ma>vzrm “ . m m m ﬁ
\ . ) . ‘ , .
Vam CURB O ; e
T / — \ﬁ%\w@ S = . ’ - — EXISTING SIDEWALK ELEVATION
/ T et () ® \ K = @MM.O@ ; —fi6d___  _ proposED CONTOUR
. V] -~ %
ST @mm/« . 44— EXISTING GROUND ELEVATION %@
L s () “oRAN g — PROPOSED SPOT ELEVATION
z | / _. 2 L -/ — EXISTING CENTERLINE ELEVATION vt — EXISTING PAVEMENT ELEVATION
o \g PR o ‘
o ) \_ - = — EXISTING TOP OF CURB ELEVATION —gu — EXISTING GRAVEL ELEVATION
-~ cL__L
BUILDING HEIGHT CALCULATION © \< — e
EWEEEEE o
[le) 7e3 B wm 0 — EXISTING DEPRESSED CURB e
BLOCK  LOT _ SETBACK < 2 = \%\/A N — EXISTING CONCRETE ELEVATION
o1 2o wm.mm._ wn / — T 2 © - EXISTING SANITARY MANHOLE e — EXISTING TOP OF GRATE ELEVATION
. ' A -
P YY——— HOuSE" ©  — EXISTING STORM MANHOLE INV — EXISTING INVERT
GALLOWS HILL ROAD A SCHEDULE OF GEN m_N>_h _Nmbc__wm—s ENTS ‘0> — EXISTING UTILITY POLE »%x — EXISTING SPOT ELEVATION
wy A
ZONE RS—16 (SINGLE—FAMILY) w7 EXISTING WATER VALVE —Eop — EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT ELEVATION
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SECTION CONDITIONAL USE REGULATIONS UNITS | REQUIREMENT EXISTING VIOLATION PROPOSED VARIANCE
18.08.8 | MIN. LOT AREA SQ. FT.| 16,000 S.F. 166,674 S.F. NO 166,674 S.F. NO
11.05.E.2 | MIN. LOT AREA WITHIN 169’ OF LOT DEPTH SQ. FT.| 16,000 S.F. 67,628 S.F. NO 67,628 S.F. NO
11.05.E.2 | MIN. LOT WIDTH FT. 95’ 435.49’ NO 435.49’ NO PLOT PLAN
11.05.E.3 | MIN. LOT FRONTAGE FT. 95’ 418.47° NO 418.47" NO
11.05.E.4 | MIN. LOT DEPTH FT. 140’ 363.19° NO 36319 NO <}_N_>z Om _U_l}z
11.05.E.5 | MIN. FRONT YARD (AVERAGE) FT. 32.08° 51.36’ NO 51.36’ NO
11.05.E.5 | MIN. STREET SIDE YARD FT. 20° 14319’ NO 143.19’ NO ._->X _IO._- A. w_IOO—A GOO'_
11.05.E.6 | MIN. SIDE_YARD FT. 15 49.96' NO 49.96° NO
11.05E.7 | MIN._REAR YARD FT. 40 171,49 NO 171,48 NO TOWN OF WESTFIELD, UNION COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
11.05.E.8 | MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT (FEET/STORIES) FT./NO.|  45°(1)/2.5 | 38.26'/2 STORY | NO 38.26'/2 STORY NO
11.05.E.9 | MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO (12.04.E.1) (40,000 S.F. AND GREATER) % 20% - - UNCHANGED - ) ) )
11.05.E.10 | MAX. COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS AND ABOVE GRADE % 10% 14.0%(23,255 SF.)| ENC 14.1% (23,526 SF.)| YES \& %@ @\ \& %@ \@ \&\
STRUCTURES(12.04.F.1) (40,000 S.F. AND GREATER) 74l = 74 s W aodda
11.05.E.11 | MAX. COVERAGE BY IMPROVEMENTS (12.04.G) (40,000 SF. AND GREATER) %/SF. 20% 57.4%95,648 S.F.)| ENC 57.5% (95,919 S.F.)| __YES =
mo_l_ mOC _lm Oﬂ Oozo_n_l_oz >_| Cwm mm C_mm—s mz n_lm “W..wm.m;m K%m.lmm%umﬂm_._w_mﬂ>oommm0m< BUILDINGS (UP_TO 500 S.F.) - 2 e - A - Engineers e Surveyors e Planners
- - — — - 13.01.B MIN. SETBACK FROM PRINCIPLE BUILDING FT 15 N/A 15.81° NO d yors ¢
SECTION CONDITIONAL USE REGULATIONS UNITS | REQUIREMENT EXISTING VIOLATION PROPOSED VARIANCE “w.%.m: pr. mn_ww%mwhwommﬂ%mwm mlq um.mm% SE n“» - umm %u.”q. nw 928 Fark Avenue, Scotch Plains, N.J. 07076
18.08.8 | MIN. LOT AREA SQ. FT.| 75,000 S.F. 166,674 SF. NO 166,674 S.F. NO .01.G.2. : . i = 97" — —
18.08.0 | MAX. COVERAGE BY IMPROVEMENTS % 50% 57.4%(95,64B SF.)| ENC 57.5% (95,919 SF.)|  YES 13.01.H MAX. REAR YARD COVERAGE % 25% N/A = 3.6% NO
18.08.E | MIN. FRONT YARD (AVERAGE) FT. 32.08' 51.36' NO 51.36° NO 15.01.1.2 MAX. HEIGHT FT. 25 N/A = 15 NO REVISIONS:
18.08.F | MIN. SIDE_YARD FT. 38.26'(1) 49.96° NO 49.96’ NO 13.02.8 | SHED REQUIREMENTS
18.08.G__| MIN. REAR YARD FT. 50'(2) 171.49° NO 171.49" NO 130582 uwwz_w_wmm ONLYIN_REAR YARD <mmmmzo awmmm mmwmmmm nm n“» =
210 - BEIGTES EXSTG Ho-CovoniACE g e v I e R Do P oo s
(1) SECTION 18.08.F — THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM SIDE YARD WHICH IS NOT LESS THAN THE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, OR 25 FEET, WHICHEVER IS — . .
GREATER. HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 38.26' > 25' ENC — DENOTES EXISTING NON—CONFORMANCE JAMES R. WATSON P.L.S., P.P.
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR PROFESSIONAL PLANNER
(1) SECTION 18.08.G — THERE SHALL BE A MINIMUM REAR YARD WHICH IS NOT LESS THAN THE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING OR STRUCTURE, OR 50 FEET, WHICHEVER IS (1) SECTION 12.05.B — PERMITTED HOUSE OF WORSHIP BUILDINGS SHALL BE EXEMPT FROM THE HEIGHT LIMITATIONS IN EACH OF THE ZONE DISTRICTS; PROVIDED, HOWEVER, N.J. LICENSE NO. 30750 N.J. LICENSE NO. 3363
GREATER. HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 38.26° < 50 THAT SUCH STRUCTURES SHALL NOT EXCEED 45 FEET IN HEIGHT. N.Y. LICENSE NO. 50196
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NOTES
1. THIS SURVEY IS BASED UPON THE FOLLOWING DATA AND/OR
RECEPTIONS:
YES NO

A. DEED OF RECORD X -

B. FILED MAP X -

C. FIELD SURVEY X_ R

D. TITLE SEARCH - X

E. TAX MAP X -

F. OTHER (SEE REFERENCES) _X_ -

2. THIS SURVEY REPRESENTS CONDITIONS VISIBLE ON OR ABOVE
THE SURFACE OF THE GROUND AT THE TIME OF THE SURVEY. THE
UNDERSIGNED PROFESSIONAL IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
PRESENCE OF UNDERGROUND UTILITIES OR STRUCTURES IF SAME
ARE NOT VISIBLE OR OTHERWISE DISCLOSED BY ANY OF THE ABOVE
DATA.

3. THIS SURVEY AND PLAN IS MADE FOR AND CERTIFIED TO THE
PARTIES NAMED HEREON FOR THE PURPOSE(S) STATED. NO OTHER
PURPOSE IS INTENDED NOR IMPLIED. THE UNDERSIGNED SURVEYOR
IS NEITHER RESPONSIBLE NOR LIABLE FOR THE USE OF THIS
SURVEY FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED
TO, USE OF SURVEY FOR SURVEY AFFIDAVIT, RESALE OF
PROPERTY, OR TO ANY OTHER PERSON NOT LISTED IN THE
CERTIFICATION, EITHER DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY.

4. IF THIS DOCUMENT DOES NOT CONTAIN A RAISED IMPRESSION
SEAL OF THE PROFESSIONAL, IT IS NOT AN AUTHORIZED ORIGINAL
AND MAY HAVE BEEN ALTERED.

5. PARCEL CONTAINS 166,674 S.F., OR 3.83 ACRES #.

RECORD DEED TAX MAP
DEED BOOK 5129, PAGE 8 SHEET No. 36
REFERENCE

SITE PLAN PREPARED BY CRANE ASSOCIATES, P.C., DATED 7/21/1999

FILED MAP DATA
(ADJOINING F.M) "REVISED MAP OF A PORTION OF FAIRVIEW GARDENS,” FILED
4/17/1950 AS MAP No. 337-C

PLAN OF SURVEY

TAX LOT 4 BLOCK 3601

TOWN OF WESTFIELD, UNION COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

\@Q ASSOCIATES, P.A.

Engineers e Surveyors e Planners

328 Park Avenue, Scotch Plains, N.J. 07076

908—-322—-2030

OF

CERTIFIED TO:
GREEK ORTHODOX COMMUNITY OF THE HOLY TRINITY

WESTFIELD

LQ\.S.\.\W ﬁ C(vﬂ\tll(“i 11/6/2019

JAMES R. WATSON P.L.S., P.P.

PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR PROFESSIONAL PLANNER
N.J. LICENSE NO. 30750 N.J. LICENSE NO. 3363
N.Y. LICENSE NO. 50196
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